
12° TAPPA - STATALE 53
SERIE A PRO

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 AGOSTINI MATTIA 14
2 LEVORATO ROBERTO 12
3 MARANGON LUCA 10
4 VASIC ZLATKO 8
5 CABRELE EROS 6
5 BOZZA ALBERTO 6
7 MIATO GIANNI 4
7 MARCON ANDREA 4
9 GAZZOLA MARCO 2
9 MOZZATO DAVIDE 2
9 CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 2
9 FAVRO MATTEO 2



12° TAPPA - STATALE 53
SERIE A 

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 MOZZATO DAVIDE 16
2 AGOSTINI MATTIA 14
3 MARCON ANDREA 12
4 MARANGON LUCA 10
5 LEVORATO ROBERTO 8
5 VASIC ZLATKO 8
7 CABRELE EROS 6
7 FAVRO MATTEO 6
9 CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN 4
9 SOLA  DAVIDE 4
9 GAZZOLA MARCO 4
9 CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 4

13 BOZZA ALBERTO 2
13 MIATO GIANNI 2
13 CANOVA SIMONE 2



12° TAPPA - STATALE 53
SERIE B

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN 14
2 SOLA  DAVIDE 12
3 COMPAGNIN OMERO 10
4 CANOVA SIMONE 8
5 LUCCHETTA DEVIL 6
5 BARBIERATO ANDREA 6
7 BACCO FLAVIANO 4
7 PIVA MATTIA 4
9 TOMASI GIOVANNI 2
9 BETTINI VALENTINA 2
9 PULZATO DANIELE 2
9 STECCA ROBERTA 2



12° TAPPA - STATALE 53
SERIE C

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 ZARPELLON DEBORA 14
2 TREVISAN  FILIPPO 12
3 PIVA MATTIA 10
4 COMPAGNIN OMERO 8
5 FERRETTO DANIELA 6
5 BARBIERATO ANDREA 6
7 COPPO FEDERICA 4
7 BACCO FLAVIANO 4
9 TOMASI GIOVANNI 2
9 SCOPINO MARTINA 2



12° TAPPA - STATALE 53
SERIE DONNE

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 SALIZZATO ALESSANDRA 12
2 STECCA ROBERTA 10
3 ZARPELLON DEBORA 8
4 BETTINI VALENTINA 6
5 FERRETTO DANIELA 4
5 SCOPINO MARTINA 4
7 COPPO FEDERICA 2


